

III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7939 OF 2004

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE, GOA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGYANAGAR METALS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing)

Date: 18/07/2005 This IA was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 25th July, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER