

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7939 OF 2004

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS & CENTRAL EXCISE, GOA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAGYANAGAR METALS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 25/07/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.K.Ganguli,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma,adv.
Mr.Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Hearing of the appeal to be expedited.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER